TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 3/20/2024
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
3/20/2024
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby
1:00 AM Co.)
1:30 AM EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM MVVM: #4
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could
9:00 AM Talk
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
1:00 PM AIG: The Only Answer to Racism
1:30 PM DREAM: Furry Fun Fair 2012
2:00 PM Jail Ministry
3:00 PM Jazzercise
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM TCVH: Lilies Toxic For Cats
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
3/21/2024 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

8:00 AM Hollywood Makeover
9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:45 AM MSWCD: What is Soil?



3/22/2024
Friday

3/23/2024
Saturday

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

MSWCD: Backyard Conservation and
You

BookEnds

Between the Pages
DREAM: Pet Fest & Rescue Reunion
2014

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: Faces of the Factory/100th
Anniv.

Tipp Memories
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Council Meeting
MSW(CD: Ohio's Wild History
EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
Certify Your Habitat

Movie: Circus Maximus
Motor Sports Mania

MVVM: Operation Venture & Caregiver
Support

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

Golf Tips With Gary Bower
WACO: Danny Mortensen
MCPD: Building a Terrarium
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

MSWCD: Companion Gardening
MSWCD: How Soil is Formed
Monroe Township Meeting
BFTP: History of Tippecanoe
The Naturopathic Approach
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Cartoons



7:30 PM Deeper Studies
8:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

3/24/2024 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way

Sunday 9:00 AM Harvest Moon & Balloon Festival
9:30 AM MSWCD: The Soil is Alive 2024
10:00 AM Down Dog Yoga

11:00 AM Community Bible Church

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
12:00 PM Traditional

BFTP: Let's Go Out For Lunch (Studio de
1:30 PM Parfum)
2:00 PM Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
4:30 PM Contemporary

MVVM: Red Cross & Korean War
6:00 PM Experience

CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
6:30 PM Traditional
8:30 PM DREAM: Why Foster?
9:00 PM Word Of Deliverance
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

3/25/2024 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Monday 9:00 AM Senior Living
10:00 AM XVW Wrestling
11:00 AM Bookends
12:00 PM Cartoons
1:00 PM MSWCD: Water Isn't Just One Thing

1:30 PM Community Minded Women
2:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:30 PM Darla Darling

5:00 PM Church Service: Zion Lutheran

6:00 PM Let's Eat
DREAM: Legal Ways to Fight Animal
6:30 PM Cruelty



6:45 PM MSWCD: Animals Who Hibernate
7:30 PM EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
8:00 PM Historical Society

10:00 PM PSAs, Message Board

12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

3/26/2024 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday 7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
8:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
10:00 AM MVVM: #5
11:00 AM Exercise: Pilates
12:00 PM EPA: Recycling 101
12:30 PM VETERANS: Secret War Museum Dinner
2:30 PM Stamp Ministry
3:00 PM MSWCD: For the Love of Sludge

3:30 PM Movie: Artisse

5:00 PM TCVH: Pet Food

6:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Miami Co. Employee Recognition

8:00 PM Ceremony

9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board






