

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: [www.kittv.org](http://www.kittv.org)

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 3/20/2024	3/20/2024	Wed
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
	1:00 AM	EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby Co.)
	1:30 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	5:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	MVVM: #4
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	1:00 PM	AIG: The Only Answer to Racism
	1:30 PM	DREAM: Furry Fun Fair 2012
	2:00 PM	Jail Ministry
	3:00 PM	Jazzercise
	3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	5:30 PM	Tipp City Global Methodist Church: Traditional
	7:00 PM	TCVH: Lilies Toxic For Cats
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
	8:30 PM	Tipp City Global Methodist Church: Contemporary
	9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
3/21/2024	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	8:00 AM	Hollywood Makeover
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:45 AM	MSWCD: What is Soil?

10:30 AM	MSWCD: Backyard Conservation and You
11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Between the Pages
	DREAM: Pet Fest & Rescue Reunion
1:00 PM	2014
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	WACO: Faces of the Factory/100th
6:00 PM	Anniv.
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

3/22/2024	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:30 AM	MSWCD: Ohio's Wild History
	11:00 AM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
	11:30 AM	Certify Your Habitat
	1:00 PM	Movie: Circus Maximus
	2:30 PM	Motor Sports Mania
		MVVM: Operation Venture & Caregiver
	3:00 PM	Support
	4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Golf Tips With Gary Bower
	8:00 PM	WACO: Danny Mortensen
	9:30 PM	MCPD: Building a Terrarium
	10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

3/23/2024	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MSWCD: Companion Gardening
	9:40 AM	MSWCD: How Soil is Formed
	10:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	BFTP: History of Tippecanoe
	2:30 PM	The Naturopathic Approach
	3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Born Again
	7:00 PM	Cartoons

7:30 PM	Deeper Studies
8:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
10:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

3/24/2024	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Harvest Moon & Balloon Festival
	9:30 AM	MSWCD: The Soil is Alive 2024
	10:00 AM	Down Dog Yoga
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
	12:00 PM	Tipp City Global Methodist Church: Traditional
	1:30 PM	BFTP: Let's Go Out For Lunch (Studio de Parfum)
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
	4:30 PM	Tipp City Global Methodist Church: Contemporary
	6:00 PM	MVVM: Red Cross & Korean War Experience
	6:30 PM	CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC: Traditional
	8:30 PM	DREAM: Why Foster?
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	10:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

3/25/2024	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	Senior Living
	10:00 AM	XVW Wrestling
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	Cartoons
	1:00 PM	MSWCD: Water Isn't Just One Thing
	1:30 PM	Community Minded Women
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	Darla Darling
	5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
	6:00 PM	Let's Eat
	6:30 PM	DREAM: Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty

6:45 PM	MSWCD: Animals Who Hibernate
7:30 PM	EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
8:00 PM	Historical Society
10:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

3/26/2024	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	8:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:00 AM	MVVM: #5
	11:00 AM	Exercise: Pilates
	12:00 PM	EPA: Recycling 101
	12:30 PM	VETERANS: Secret War Museum Dinner
	2:30 PM	Stamp Ministry
	3:00 PM	MSWCD: For the Love of Sludge
	3:30 PM	Movie: Artisse
	5:00 PM	TCVH: Pet Food
	6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
		Miami Co. Employee Recognition
	8:00 PM	Ceremony
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

